Plan zasadnuti Obecného zastupitel’stva v Malinci na rok 2023

22.02.2023
26.04.2023
28.06.2023
13.09.2023
15.11.2023

13.12.2023

Vypracoval: Ing. Igor Lacko

/ streda o 15.00 hod. /
/ streda 0 15.00 hod. /
/ streda 0 15.00 hod. /
/ streda o 15.00 hod. /
/ streda 0 15.00 hod. /

/ streda o0 15.00 hod. /

zasadacka OU
zasadacka OU
zasadacka OU
zasadacka OU
zasadacka OU

zasadacka OU



